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Refined SR14, SR14A
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PALMDALE TO BURBANK PROJECT SECTION 

PALMDALE TRANSPORTATION 
CENTER STATION 

Refined SR14 

SR14A 
Modified Preferred 

Alternative 

14 

LOS ANGELES 
COUNTY 

210 

5 

118 

210 

170 

BURBANK AIRPORT 
STATION 

LEGEND 

Surface 

Underground 

Elevated 

Other HSR Project Sections N 
HSR Stations 

Source: 2016 Supplemental Alternatives Analysis 0 2 4Resolution HSRA #18-19 
Miles 

OCTOBER 2020 


